thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com   +1.262.554.8330
*To register for XSelector please go to www.thermaltransfer.com/get-in-touch/ and complete the XSelector Inquiry form and submit.
Download the XSelector for both Apple and Android formats by searching for XSelector in their App Stores. You must first register for XSelector before using it on mobile devices.
A Series – Bare Tube Bundle Shell & Tube Water to Oil Cooling
Features
ITT Interchange
B or HC Series is
Recommended for New

1, 1.5, 2, 3, 4, 6
(See Performance Curve Chart on page 3 for options)
How to Order
A Series - Brass
A - NPT Shell side connections; NPT Tube side connections
AS - SAE O-Ring Shell side connections; NPT Tube side connections
AM - BSPP Shell side connections; BSPP Tube side connections
AF - SAE 4 Bolt Flange (with UNC threads) Shell side connections; NPT Tube side connections
AFM - SAE 4 Bolt Flange (with Metric threads) Shell side connections; BSPP Tube side connections
SAE flanges available on some models. Consult factory for details.
SA Series - Steel (1200 & 1600 models only)
SA - NPT Shell Side connections x NPT Tube Side connections
SAF - SAE Flange (with UNC threads) Shell Side connections x NPT Tube Side connections
Specific
applications
may have
different
piping
arrangements.
Contact
factory for
assistance.
Piping Diagram
One Pass
Two and Four Pass
OUT IN
OUTIN
HOT FLUID
COOLING
WATER
COOLING
WATER
HOT FLUID
(May be reversed)
A  2.1
thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com   +1.262.554.8330
Example Model No.
A - 1024 - 2 - 6 - F
Unit
Size
Baff le
Spacing
Shell Side
(GPM)
Tube Side (GPM)
O T F
608 1, 2 14, 29 48 24 12
614 1.5, 4 21, 29 48 24 12
624 2, 4 29 48 24 12
814 1.5, 3 29, 57 87 44 22
824 & 836 2, 4 38, 69 87 44 22
1014 1.5, 3 32, 64 146 73 37
1024 & 1036 2, 4 42, 69 146 73 37
1224 2, 4 51, 103 224 112 56
1236 & 1248 3, 6 77, 115 224 112 56
1260 4, 6 103, 115 224 112 56
1624 2, 6 66, 200 280 140 70
1636 & 1648 3, 6 100, 200 280 140 70
1660 & 1672 4, 6 133, 200 280 140 70
Caution: Incorrect installation can cause this product to fail prematurely, causing the shell side
and tube side fluids to intermix.